
Year Week Date Day Start End Content Room Building

8 21-Feb Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 1

9 24-Feb Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 2

9 26-Feb Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 3

9 28-Feb Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 4

10 3-Mar Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 5

10 5-Mar Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 6

10 7-Mar Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 7

11 10-Mar Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 8

11 12-Mar Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 9

11 14-Mar Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 10

12 17-Mar Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 11

12 20-Mar Friday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Final exam Exam Hall 2 Teaching Building

22 7-May Wednesday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Re-exam Exam Hall 1 Teaching Building

22-Aug Wednesday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Re-re-exam Exam Hall 1 Teaching Building
There may be graded (i.e., impacting the grade of the course) in every lecture. You should plan to attend all or most lectures.

20
25

Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B


